

H200003653543ADC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Το:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380			
From:				
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity annual report mailings. Enter only one email</pre>			
	Email Address:		2020 1	
		NGE	2020 NOV -6	•
	Email Address: REGISTERED AGENT CHA	NGE	5	•
	Email Address: REGISTERED AGENT CHA KMK CONSTRUCTION, IP	NGE	5	
	Email Address: REGISTERED AGENT CHA KMK CONSTRUCTION, IP Certificate of Status	NGE NC.	6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	•

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

То:	18506176380	From:	14693173436	Date:	11/06/20	Time:	1:46	PM	Page:	02/02
-----	-------------	-------	-------------	-------	----------	-------	------	----	-------	-------

(((H20000386364 3))) STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

2. The principal office address:

384 Harold L Dow highway, Suite 28. Eliot, ME. 03903

3. The mailing address (if different): _

- 4. Date of incorporation/qualification: _____08/16/2017 _____ Document number: _______
- 5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

115 N CALHOUN ST, STE 4

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICES INC.

5237 SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD, SUITE 400

P.O. Box NOT acceptable

FORT MYERS, FL, US, 33907

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Paul D Runions, DIRECTOR

Printed or typed name and title

Date

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

11/06/2020

Signature of Registered Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

ANNA MANUKYAN

Typed or Printed Name

(((H20000386364 3)))

NOV-6 AMII:

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (04/13)